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January 2 1 4
February 2 0 13
March 0 0 0
April 0 0 0
May 0 0 0
June 0 0 0
July 0 0 0
August 0 0 0
September 0 0 0
October 0 0 0
November 0 0 0
December 0 0 0
Total 4 1 17
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2009 2010 YTD 2009 YTD 2010 YTD
% Increase/ % Increase/

Revenue Revenue Decrease Decrease
January $6,423.11 $10,639.85 66% 66% $6,423.11 $10,639.85
February $15,748.61 $8,028.28 -49% -64% $22,171.72 $8,028.28
March $16,098.85 $38,270.57
April $15,743.68 $54,014.25
May $13,198.80 $67,213.05
June $47,301.16 $114,514.21
July $18,535.66 $133,049.87
August $11,263.78 $144,313.65
September $8,507.36 $152,821.01
October $9,764.59 $162,585.60
November $9,893.27 $172,478.87
December $10,819.89 $183,298.76
TOTAL $183,298.76 $18,668.13

Revenue Percentage Increase/Decrease 

Monthly


